
1 bis 4 Personen 60 Liter Resttonne
(26 Leerungen pro Jahr)

134,40 Euro
pro Jahr

Alte Gebühr:

Müllgebühren ab 01.01.2014 (4 Gebührenbeispiele)

+
60 Liter Biotonne

(26 Leerungen pro Jahr)

+
240 Liter Papiertonne
(13 Leerungen pro Jahr)

Sperrmüll+ Grüngut+
Wertstoffhöfe+ Giftmobil+

115,32 Euro
pro Jahr

Neue Gebühr:

5 bis 6 Personen
80 Liter Resttonne
(26 Leerungen pro Jahr)

179,28 Euro
pro Jahr

Alte Gebühr:
+

80 Liter Biotonne
(26 Leerungen pro Jahr)

+
240 Liter Papiertonne

(13 Leerungen pro Jahr)

Sperrmüll+ Grüngut+
Wertstoffhöfe+ Giftmobil+

153,72 Euro
pro Jahr

Neue Gebühr:

7 bis 8 Personen
120 Liter Resttonne
(26 Leerungen pro Jahr)

268,80 Euro
pro Jahr

Alte Gebühr:
+

120 Liter Biotonne
(26 Leerungen pro Jahr)

+
240 Liter Papiertonne

(13 Leerungen pro Jahr)

Sperrmüll+ Grüngut+
Wertstoffhöfe+ Giftmobil+

230,64 Euro
pro Jahr

Neue Gebühr:

9 bis 16 Personen
240 Liter Resttonne
(26 Leerungen pro Jahr)

537,27 Euro
pro Jahr

Alte Gebühr:
+

240 Liter Biotonne
(26 Leerungen pro Jahr)

+
2 x 240 Liter Papiertonne

(13 Leerungen pro Jahr)

Sperrmüll+ Grüngut+
Wertstoffhöfe+ Giftmobil+

461,28 Euro
pro Jahr

Neue Gebühr:


